

SLP(C)No. 14679 OF 1995

ITEM No.MM-1

Court No. 7

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14679/1995

INDER JEET KHURANA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS

Respondent (s)

With

SLP(C)No.13625/1995,SLP(C)No.16224/1995

Date : 20/04/2001 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. N.S. Bisht,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Mahabir Singh,Adv.
Mr Rao Ranjit,Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kalra,Adv.
Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

Adjourned for one week.

.SP1

Charanjit

[D.D. Jindal]
Court Master

The matter is shown as It 115 before Ct. 7 for
27.4.2001.