

T
C.A.No. 3874 OF 2001

ITEM No.3

Court No. 6

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3874/2001

INDER JEET KHURANA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS

Respondent (s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date : 19/11/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Puneet Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. N.S. Bisht,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
State of Haryana

Mr. Aditya Kumar Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Pd.,Adv.

Mr Rao Ranjit,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Kalra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

The appellant shall comply with the requirements of the office report within two weeks from today failing which the appeal shall stand dismissed without any further reference to the Court.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master

Signed order is placed on the file

.PA

.....L.....I.....J
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3874 OF 2001@@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Inder Jeet Khurana

...Appellant

Versus

State of Haryana & Ors.

...Respondents

O R D E R

.SP2
.....L.....I.....J

The appellant shall comply with the requirements of the office report within two weeks from today failing which the appeal shall stand dismissed without any further reference to the Court.

.SP1
.....J
[S. RAJENDRA BABU]

.....J
[RUMA PAL]
New Delhi,
November 19, 2001.