

>

C.A.No. 3874 OF 2001
ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

C. A. No. 3874/2001

Inder Jeet Khurana Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of Haryana & Ors. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With C.A. No.3876/2001, C.A.No.3875/2001
(With appln. for stay and with office report)

Date: 09/12/2004 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)Mr. P.S. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A.K. Srivastav, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Punit Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Atul Bendhu, Adv.
Mr. N.S. Bisht, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.
Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv.
Mr. Amitveer Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. Mahendra Anand, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Rao Ranjit, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.
RR-Ex-parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be listed next week.

(R.K. DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

