

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3874 OF 2001

INDER JEET KHURANA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3875 of 2001

(With Appln. For stay and permission to submit addl. Documents and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3876 of 2001

(With appln. For directions and permission to submit addl. Documents and Intervention/Impleadment)

Date: 09/03/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok Srivastava, Sr. Ad.

CA 3874/01

Mr. Mr. Puneet Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Kishan Datta, Adv.

Mr. Abhay P. Sahay, Adv.

CA 3876/01

Mr. Anoop Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

CA 3875/06

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

Ms. Madhusmita Bora, Adv.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Siwach, Adv.

Mr. S. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Bana ,Adv

Mr Rao Ranjit ,Adv

Rr-Ex-Parte

Mr. T. Mahipal ,Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

the appellant in Mr. Anoop Chaudhary, learned senior counsel for

after C.A.No.3875/01 started his arguments at 11.50 a.m. and concluded at 2.55 p.m. There

d his Mr. Mahabir Singh, learned senior counsel for the appellant in C.A.No.3875/01 starte

tter part- arguments and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the ma

heard.

A VERMA)

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEER

COURT MASTER

COURT

MASTER