

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3874 OF 2001

INDER JEET KHURANA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3876 of 2001

(with appln.(s) for directions and permission to submit additional documents and permission to submit

additional documents and permission to submit additional documents and intervention/impleadment)

Civil Appeal NO. 3875 of 2001

((with appln.(s) for stay and permission to submit additional documents and with office report )

Date: 10/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kishan Datta,Adv.

Mr. Anoop Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. June Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Adv.

Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Siwach, AAG.

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG.

Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Bana ,Adv

Mr Rao Ranjit ,Adv

Ex-Parte

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after three weeks.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master