

ITEM NO.IB (Judgment)

COURT NO.9

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3874 of 2001

INDER JEET KHURANA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal No.3876 of 2001

JAI NARAIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Civil Appeal No.3875 of 2001

RAM CHANDER MALIK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/02/2007 The matters were called on for Judgment today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kishan Datta, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG

Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Mr Rao Ranjit, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Ex-parte.

2

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice R.V. Raveendran pronounced the judgment
of the Bench comprising Hon'ble Mr. Justice G.P. Mathur and His
Lordship.

The appeals are dismissed. Parties to bear their

respective costs.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

(Signed non-reportable judgment is placed on the file)